METALUX®
COOPER LIGHTING
DESCRIPT ION
The SNL Series is a functional
and multi-purpose narrow stag-
gered strip family that incorpo-
rates premium performance and
construction durability. These

for multiple fixture rows. If row consists of only one fixture,
an additional Row Starter Kit must also be ordered. See
starter kit ordering information.
2 Consult Pre Sales Technical Support.
Ballast Type
LEOC8= Energy Saving
Ballast
(T-8 Lamp
Only)
EB_ _= Generic
Electronic
Ballast
No. of
Ballasts
1 or 2
Lamp Size
8=T8
(For Specific Electronic
Ballast  Specify Brand and
Catalog Number)
Number
of Lamps
1 or 2 lamps
(Not included)
T8 only
Wattage (Length)
17=17W (24”T8)
25=25W (36”T8)
32=32W (48”T8)
32
Tandem
6T=6' Length
8T=8' Length
SNL
Series
SNL=Narrow
Staggered
Strip
Series
SNL=
Narrow
Staggered
Strip
SNL - 1
Number of
Lamps
1 or 2
lamps
(not included)
ADDIT IONAL  STARTER  K ITS 1
SAMPLE  NUMBER:  SNL-1
Ceiling Stand-Off Embossments Ground Screw Bump
1-3/4" x 3-1/4" K.O. 7/8" [22mm] K.O.
96" [2337mm]
87-3/4" [2229mm]
2-3/4"
[70mm]
SNL-2
Accessory
(req'd)
SNL-2 Accessory or next SNL strip (req'd)
2"
[51mm]
8', 2 Lamp RS Fixture
Voltage2
120=120V
277=277V
2-3/4"
[70mm]
SNL-1
Accessory
(req'd)
SNL-1 Accessory or next SNL strip (req'd)